



## Model GM00002073 Parts List

A = Standard Equipment

O = Circuit Diagram

Item#	Part#	Description	Q'ty	Unit
001	GM00002084	TUBE CONNECTOR-B	1	PC.
002	GM00002086	CLAMP ASSY	1	PC.
003	GM00002085	SCREW 6X18 PM	2	PC.
004	GM00002088	SCREW M5X8	1	PC.
005	GM00002089	RUBBER WASHER	1	PC.
006	GM00002088	SCREW M5X8	1	PC.
007	GM00002087	TUBE CONNECTOR-A	1	PC.
008	GM00002096	METAL PLAIN WASHER	1	PC.
009	GM00002090	SPRING RING	1	PC.
010	GM00002096	METAL PLAIN WASHER	1	PC.
011	GM00002091	PIN ASSY	1	PC.
012	GM00002083	SHAFT ASSY	1	PC.
013	GM00002080	METAL ROD-A ASSY	1	PC.
014	GM00002082	METAL ROD-C ASSY	1	PC.
015	GM00002098	SCREW 8X42 PM	1	PC.
016	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1	PC.
017	GM00002099	RUBBER FOOT	1	PC.
018	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1	PC.
019	GM00002096	METAL PLAIN WASHER	2	PC.
020	GM00002095	SCREW 8X20 PM	1	PC.
021	GM00002082	METAL ROD-C ASSY	1	PC.
022	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1	PC.
023	GM00002098	SCREW 8X42 PM	1	PC.
024	GM00002099	RUBBER FOOT	1	PC.
025	GM00002095	SCREW 8X20 PM	1	PC.
026	GM00002096	METAL PLAIN WASHER	2	PC.
027	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1	PC.
028	GM00002082	METAL ROD-C ASSY	1	PC.
029	GM00002098	SCREW 8X42 PM	1	PC.
030	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1	PC.
031	GM00002099	RUBBER FOOT	1	PC.
032	GM00002095	SCREW 8X20 PM	1	PC.
033	GM00002096	METAL PLAIN WASHER	2	PC.
034	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1	PC.
035	GM00002092	PLASTIC COVER	1	PC.
036	GM00002093	HOLDING PLATE	1	PC.
037	GM00002094	SCREW 5X14	3	PC.
038	GM00002081	RODS CONNECT PLATE ASSY	1	PC.
039	GM00002081	RODS CONNECT PLATE ASSY	1	PC.
040	GM00002081	RODS CONNECT PLATE ASSY	1	PC.
041	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1	PC.
042	GM00002098	SCREW 8X42 PM	1	PC.
043	GM00002102	LONG SLEEVE	1	PC.
044	GM00002101	LONG KNOB	1	PC.
045	GM00002100	BOTTOM CONNECTOR ASSY	1	PC.
046	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1	PC.
047	GM00002098	SCREW 8X42 PM	1	PC.
048	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1	PC.
049	GM00002098	SCREW 8X42 PM	1	PC.

050	GM00002097	METAL NUT M8	1 PC.
051	GM00002098	SCREW 8X42 PM	1 PC.
052	GM00002111	SCREW M10X20	2 PC.
053	GM00002108	METAL PLAIN WASHER M10	2 PC.
054	GM00002112	PLAIN WASHER+SCREW	1 PC.
D10		INC. 52,53	
055	GM00002107	METAL TOP CONNECTOR ASSY	1 PC.
056	GM00002106	PLASTIC SCREW KNOB ASSY	1 PC.
057	GM00002105	METAL ROD-B ASSY	1 PC.
058	GM00002104	METAL PIN	1 PC.
059	GM00002103	RUBBER WASHER	1 PC.
060	GM00002109	SCREW M10X40	6 PC.
061	GM00002108	METAL PLAIN WASHER M10	6 PC.
062	GM00002110	BRACE ASSY	1 PC.
063	GM00002113	BRACE ASSY WITH SCREW	1 PC.
D10		INC. 60-62	